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Example 8.1 Computation of several fuzzy rules
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x1
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x2

Antecedents Consequents

I f   x 1  i s  middle   and   x 2  i s  midd le   then   y  i s  middle  

R1:

1

x1

1

y

1

x2

I f   x 1  i s  h igh   and   x 2  i s  l ow   then   y  i s  l ow  

R2:

Crisp input:  x1 x2
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Defuzzified output:  y 

Decision logic 
output:

 min 
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8. Mamdami Fuzzy Control
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Example Principle of idle speed control
VW 2000cc 116hp Motor (Golf GTI)
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Example Idle speed control for VW Golf GTI

If the deviation from the desired number of revolutions is negative 
small, and the gradient is negative medium,
then the change of the current for the auxiliary air regulation should be 
positive medium
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